
Woonona High School 
PDHPE Scope and Sequence 

Year 9  
 

 

Term Week Theory Practical 

1 

1 

Unit 1 

 

Let’s Talk About Sex 

Tee-Ball  

 

Cross 

Country/Athletics 

 

Indoor Soccer 

 

Netball 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 Assessment Task Out 

9  

10 Assessment Task In 

11  

2 

1 

Unit 2 

 

R U OK? 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 Formative Ongoing Assessment 

3 

1 

Unit 3 

 

Risky Business 

World Games 

 

Touch Football 

 

Slider Hockey 

 

Cricket 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 Assessment Task Out 

8  

9 Assessment Task In 

10  

4 

1  

Unit 4 

        

It Starts With Me 

 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 Formative Ongoing Assessment 

7  

8 

9 

10 



 


